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Heat1

Rank
Bike

Number
Name

NOC
Code

START

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 1

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 2

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 3

Rk Time Beh.

FINISH

Time Beh.

1 7 GRAF David SUI 2 2.309 +0.018 1 7.910 0.000 1 16.149 0.000 1 24.141 0.000 31.102 0.000

2 P 338 LARSEN Kamren USA 1 2.291 0.000 2 8.073 +0.163 2 16.511 +0.362 2 24.757 +0.616 31.989 +0.887

3 P 149 BUTTI Cedric SUI 5 2.339 +0.048 7 8.534 +0.624 3 17.198 +1.049 3 25.561 +1.420 32.760 +1.658

4 P 122 TOUGAS Alex CAN 7 2.424 +0.133 6 8.412 +0.502 4 17.469 +1.320 4 25.755 +1.614 33.055 +1.953

5 P 572 BRETHAUER Luis GER 6 2.391 +0.100 5 8.343 +0.433 5 24.404 +8.255 5 36.164 +12.023 46.853 +15.751

6 4 HARMSEN Joris NED 3 2.317 +0.026 4 8.190 +0.280 6 54.270 +38.121 61:16.782 +52.641 1:34.056+1:02.954

7 P 278 RAMIREZ YEPES C.A. COL 4 2.323 +0.032 3 8.150 +0.240 DNF DNF

Heat2

Rank
Bike

Number
Name

NOC
Code

START

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 1

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 2

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 3

Rk Time Beh.

FINISH

Time Beh.

1 P   33 DAUDET Joris FRA 1 2.280 0.000 1 7.707 0.000 1 15.773 0.000 1 23.706 0.000 30.610 0.000

2 P   29 RENCUREL Jeremy FRA 2 2.283 +0.003 2 7.853 +0.146 2 16.116 +0.343 2 24.074 +0.368 30.926 +0.316

3 P 993 NAGASAKO Yoshitaku JPN 4 2.310 +0.030 3 7.999 +0.292 3 16.409 +0.636 3 24.483 +0.777 31.584 +0.974

4 P   90 MARINO CARLOMAGNO R. ARG 3 2.302 +0.022 4 8.016 +0.309 4 16.624 +0.851 4 24.782 +1.076 31.826 +1.216

5 P 117 FANTONI Giacomo ITA 5 2.327 +0.047 5 8.060 +0.353 5 16.689 +0.916 5 25.026 +1.320 32.174 +1.564

6 103 BRIZUELA Matias Jesus° ARG 6 2.339 +0.059 6 8.228 +0.521 7 17.120 +1.347 6 25.298 +1.592 32.591 +1.981

7 P   66 PALMER James CAN 7 2.345 +0.065 7 8.394 +0.687 6 17.059 +1.286 7 25.636 +1.930 33.501 +2.891

Heat3

Rank
Bike

Number
Name

NOC
Code

START

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 1

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 2

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 3

Rk Time Beh.

FINISH

Time Beh.

1 6 EVANS Kyle GBR 1 2.286 0.000 1 7.757 0.000 1 16.112 0.000 1 24.318 0.000 31.381 0.000

2 P   77 SAKAKIBARA Kai AUS 2 2.287 +0.001 2 7.919 +0.162 2 16.257 +0.145 2 24.401 +0.083 31.545 +0.164

3 P 507 ANDRADE COGO Bruno BRA 4 2.318 +0.032 4 8.083 +0.326 3 16.614 +0.502 3 25.014 +0.696 32.316 +0.935

4 P 566 OQUENDO ZABALA C.M. COL 6 2.349 +0.063 6 8.328 +0.571 4 16.859 +0.747 4 25.976 +1.658 33.020 +1.639

5 128 DIAZ LLUCH Facundo° ARG 7 2.385 +0.099 7 8.437 +0.680 7 17.694 +1.582 5 26.690 +2.372 34.434 +3.053

6 P   76 BABRIS Helvijs LAT 5 2.323 +0.037 3 8.036 +0.279 5 16.894 +0.782 6 40.013 +15.695 57.851 +26.470

7 P 148 van GENDT Twan NED 3 2.316 +0.030 5 8.273 +0.516 6 16.991 +0.879 7 53.989 +29.671 1:11.840 +40.459

Heat4

Rank
Bike

Number
Name

NOC
Code

START

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 1

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 2

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 3

Rk Time Beh.

FINISH

Time Beh.

1 P 143 TORRES Exequiel ARG 5 2.319 +0.030 2 7.994 +0.117 2 16.357 +0.235 2 24.376 +0.182 31.220 0.000

2 P 593 CAMPO VINTIMILLA A.J. ECU 1 2.289 0.000 1 7.877 0.000 1 16.122 0.000 1 24.194 0.000 31.472 +0.252

3 P 373 BLANC Renaud SUI 4 2.311 +0.022 3 8.000 +0.123 3 16.584 +0.462 3 24.692 +0.498 31.988 +0.768

4 P 515 SHARROCK Paddy GBR 6 2.334 +0.045 5 8.234 +0.357 4 16.827 +0.705 4 25.063 +0.869 32.307 +1.087

5 139 PIZARRO Luis Fernando ARG 2 2.306 +0.017 6 8.239 +0.362 5 16.922 +0.800 5 25.300 +1.106 32.349 +1.129

6 P 280 MONTENEGRO Cesar ARG 2 2.306 +0.017 4 8.112 +0.235 6 17.192 +1.070 6 25.592 +1.398 32.776 +1.556

7 193 GARGAGLIA Giacomo° ITA 7 2.411 +0.122 7 8.566 +0.689 7 17.247 +1.125 7 25.725 +1.531 33.134 +1.914
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Heat5

Rank
Bike

Number
Name

NOC
Code

START

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 1

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 2

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 3

Rk Time Beh.

FINISH

Time Beh.

1 1 ANDRE Sylvain FRA 3 2.318 +0.019 1 7.868 0.000 1 16.356 0.000 1 24.622 0.000 31.870 0.000

2 P 130 PILARD Arthur FRA 1 2.299 0.000 3 8.041 +0.173 2 16.646 +0.290 2 24.803 +0.181 31.967 +0.097

3 P 220 ROJAS MARTINEZ F.J. CHI 5 2.324 +0.025 5 8.183 +0.315 3 17.112 +0.756 3 25.632 +1.010 33.199 +1.329

4 151 RAMIREZ David° ARG 6 2.369 +0.070 7 8.548 +0.680 4 18.002 +1.646 5 26.735 +2.113 34.112 +2.242

5 P   55 YOSHII Kohei JPN 7 2.374 +0.075 6 8.439 +0.571 5 18.036 +1.680 4 26.624 +2.002 34.188 +2.318

6 P 138 STRAZDINS Mikus LAT 8 2.423 +0.124 8 8.669 +0.801 6 19.038 +2.682 6 27.659 +3.037 35.564 +3.694

7 P 707 KOMAROV Evgeny RUS 2 2.306 +0.007 2 8.012 +0.144 DNF DNF

8 P 179 MARQUART Simon M. SUI 4 2.319 +0.020 4 8.061 +0.193 DNF DNF

Heat6

Rank
Bike

Number
Name

NOC
Code

START

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 1

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 2

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 3

Rk Time Beh.

FINISH

Time Beh.

1 P 595 MOLINA Gonzalo ARG 1 2.279 0.000 2 7.833 +0.026 1 16.239 0.000 1 24.245 0.000 31.338 0.000

2 P   87 WHYTE Kye GBR 3 2.292 +0.013 3 7.971 +0.164 3 16.579 +0.340 2 24.633 +0.388 31.911 +0.573

3 P 313 KIMMANN Niek NED 2 2.282 +0.003 1 7.807 0.000 2 16.283 +0.044 3 24.675 +0.430 32.011 +0.673

4 P 215 McLEAN Joshua AUS 8 2.479 +0.200 7 8.429 +0.622 7 17.171 +0.932 5 25.287 +1.042 32.155 +0.817

5 P 994 SCHMIDT Julian GER 5 2.352 +0.073 4 8.149 +0.342 5 16.928 +0.689 4 25.110 +0.865 32.304 +0.966

6 P 155 KLESHCHENKO Evgeny RUS 4 2.309 +0.030 5 8.160 +0.353 4 16.800 +0.561 6 25.564 +1.319 32.864 +1.526

7 P 413 QUINTANILLA Jaime BOL 6 2.368 +0.089 6 8.183 +0.376 6 16.954 +0.715 7 25.610 +1.365 33.222 +1.884

8 180 BUITRAGO GOMEZ J.J. COL 7 2.440 +0.161 8 8.766 +0.959 8 17.970 +1.731 8 26.620 +2.375 34.017 +2.679

Heat7

Rank
Bike

Number
Name

NOC
Code

START

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 1

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 2

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 3

Rk Time Beh.

FINISH

Time Beh.

1 P   44 DEAN Anthony AUS 1 2.290 0.000 1 7.774 0.000 1 16.112 0.000 1 24.320 0.000 31.238 0.000

2 P 252 PALOMINOS RODRIGUEZ C.A. CHI 5 2.310 +0.020 2 8.052 +0.278 2 16.472 +0.360 2 24.694 +0.374 31.846 +0.608

3 P 815 CLERTE Eddy FRA 6 2.324 +0.034 4 8.174 +0.400 3 16.645 +0.533 3 24.713 +0.393 31.955 +0.717

4 P 909 KATYSHEV Aleksandr RUS 8 2.387 +0.097 6 8.310 +0.536 4 16.820 +0.708 4 24.891 +0.571 32.113 +0.875

5 P 227 WEBSTER Liam GER 2 2.294 +0.004 3 8.103 +0.329 5 17.005 +0.893 5 25.334 +1.014 32.796 +1.558

6 P 500 REZENDE Renato BRA 4 2.308 +0.018 5 8.307 +0.533 7 17.221 +1.109 6 25.501 +1.181 33.562 +2.324

7 P 317 TOPINKA Dominik CZE 3 2.307 +0.017 7 8.312 +0.538 6 17.209 +1.097 7 25.553 +1.233 33.609 +2.371

8 136 GELUSINI TORRES Mauricio ARG 7 2.333 +0.043 8 8.394 +0.620 8 17.633 +1.521 8 25.984 +1.664 34.026 +2.788

Heat8

Rank
Bike

Number
Name

NOC
Code

START

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 1

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 2

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 3

Rk Time Beh.

FINISH

Time Beh.

1 P 187 GARCIA Jared USA 3 2.312 +0.025 1 7.841 0.000 1 16.251 0.000 1 24.356 0.000 31.647 0.000

2 P 161 RAGOT RICHARD Mathis FRA 5 2.327 +0.040 3 8.025 +0.184 2 16.567 +0.316 2 24.657 +0.301 31.852 +0.205

3 8 van der BURG Dave NED 1 2.287 0.000 2 7.930 +0.089 3 16.809 +0.558 4 25.395 +1.039 32.549 +0.902

4 182 RAMIREZ VALENCIA° COL 8 2.388 +0.101 7 8.281 +0.440 4 16.898 +0.647 3 25.196 +0.840 32.572 +0.925

5 P 194 VILLEGAS Federico ARG 2 2.298 +0.011 4 8.027 +0.186 5 17.072 +0.821 5 25.470 +1.114 32.958 +1.311

6 P 105 RIOS Joaquin Luciano ARG 6 2.363 +0.076 6 8.252 +0.411 6 17.149 +0.898 6 25.621 +1.265 33.163 +1.516

7 P 785 CALIXTO LOPEZ M.A. COL 4 2.316 +0.029 5 8.138 +0.297 8 17.547 +1.296 7 25.922 +1.566 33.360 +1.713

8 153 RIOS Facundo Lorenzo° ARG 7 2.384 +0.097 8 8.338 +0.497 7 17.324 +1.073 8 25.964 +1.608 33.560 +1.913

Page 2 / 3



MEN ELITE

1/16 FINALS

RESULTS WITH SPLIT TIMES

SO 30 SEP 2018
14:15

Sport Center of Santiago del Estero

����������	
�����

www.uci.chTiming and Results by TS TIMING www.bmxsupercross.net

Version_ 1.0 Report Created  SO 30 SEP 2018 - 14:28

Heat9

Rank
Bike

Number
Name

NOC
Code

START

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 1

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 2

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 3

Rk Time Beh.

FINISH

Time Beh.

1 P   24 SHARRAH Corben USA 1 2.286 0.000 1 7.838 0.000 1 16.256 0.000 1 24.309 0.000 31.418 0.000

2 P 100 MAHIEU Romain FRA 2 2.296 +0.010 3 7.989 +0.151 2 16.418 +0.162 2 24.595 +0.286 31.747 +0.329

3 P   11 FIELDS Connor USA 4 2.304 +0.018 2 7.970 +0.132 3 16.456 +0.200 3 24.624 +0.315 31.942 +0.524

4 126 de la FUENTE Emiliano° ARG 8 2.433 +0.147 8 8.368 +0.530 4 16.973 +0.717 4 25.275 +0.966 32.453 +1.035

5 201 SCIORTINO Martti ITA 5 2.306 +0.020 4 8.153 +0.315 5 17.128 +0.872 5 25.381 +1.072 33.016 +1.598

6 P 243 KIMMANN Justin NED 3 2.300 +0.014 5 8.175 +0.337 6 17.512 +1.256 7 26.128 +1.819 33.599 +2.181

7 P 996 KRIGERS Kristens LAT 7 2.362 +0.076 6 8.284 +0.446 7 17.576 +1.320 6 26.059 +1.750 33.913 +2.495

8 P 303 STINDL Kay GER 6 2.346 +0.060 7 8.301 +0.463 8 18.812 +2.556 8 28.312 +4.003 37.020 +5.602

NOTES

° = Junior,  P = Permanent Number

LEGEND

DNF Did Not Finish
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